
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2016 / 2017 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

Andrew Scott 41 9 10 12 10

Ben Cutting 37 10 (6) 10 7 10

Garth Collier 35 12 9 8 6

Jonathan Stimpson 30 12 8 10

Paul Brunton 29 7 7 (6) 6 9

Richard Felton 27 8 4 12 3

Robert Aldous 26 9 9 8

Dale Lawson 22 6 9 7

John Peterson 22 11 11

Gordon Shipley 16 5 11

David Smalley 12 12

Hugh Garnish 11 11

Mick Beauchamp 11 7 4

Julian Riley 11 11

David Burlingham 8 8

Chloe Hewitt 5 5

Alan Kirkham 5 5

Neil Kerry 5 5

Charles Knight 4 4

Rob Porter 3 3

Andrew Smith 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2016 / 2017 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

Jonathan Stimpson 20 7 6 7

Robert Aldous 20 7 7 6

John Peterson 15 7 6 2

Andrew Scott 7 7

David Smalley 7 7

Hugh Garnish 6 6

Intermediate Driver

Dale Lawson 21 7 7 7

David Burlingham 7 7

Andrew Scott 7 7

Rob Porter 6 6

Novice Driver

Ben Cutting 24 7 (4) 7 4 6

Garth Collier 22 7 6 5 4

Richard Felton 20 5 4 7 4

Paul Brunton 18 4 5 (4) 4 5

Gordon Shipley 13 2 4 7

Andrew Scott 12 6 6

Mick Beauchamp 9 5 4

Alan Kirkham 6 2 4

Julian Riley 6 6

Charles Knight 4 4

Chloe Hewitt 4 4

Andrew Smith 4 4

Neil Kerry 4 4

Chris Abrey 2 2

25 March 17 12:43 Page 2 of 4



Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2016 / 2017 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

Steve Cumbers 37 10 10 7 10

Matthew Smalley 35 12 11 12

Michael Collier 35 12 9 8 6

Nick Wale 29 7 7 (6) 6 9

Jonathan Stimpson 27 8 10 9

David Mann 26 9 9 8

Danny Wheatley 24 8 4 12

David Bell 22 11 11

Andrew Lawson 22 6 9 7

Bill Scott 19 9 10

George Shipley 16 5 11

Marcus Keeble 12 12

Len Fletcher 11 7 4

Sara Banham 11 11

David Burlingham 8 8

Dominic Kiddy 6 6

Tony Hewitt 5 5

Kate Hodge 5 5

Rob Porter 5 5

Nick Dunkley 4 4

Robert Aldous 3 3

Sara Felton 3 3

Mark Redgate 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2016 / 2017 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

Matthew Smalley 21 7 7 7

David Mann 20 7 7 6

David Bell 14 6 6 2

Marcus Keeble 7 7

Intermediate Navigator

Andrew Lawson 21 7 7 7

Jonathan Stimpson 21 7 7 7

David Burlingham 6 6

Robert Aldous 6 6

Novice Navigator

Steve Cumbers 24 7 7 4 6

Michael Collier 22 7 6 5 4

Nick Wale 18 4 5 (4) 4 5

Danny Wheatley 16 5 4 7

George Shipley 13 2 4 7

Bill Scott 12 6 6

Len Fletcher 9 5 4

Sara Banham 8 6 2

Kate Hodge 6 2 4

Tony Hewitt 4 4

Nick Dunkley 4 4

Dominic Kiddy 4 4

Mark Redgate 4 4

Rob Porter 4 4

Sara Felton 4 4
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